KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Frauen, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr Datum

2230 02.12.2018

DKC Trusetal 92/Wernshausen
GaRdorf, Anja

Schwital, Romi

Sittig, Heike

Jung, Kirstin

Beyer, Gisela [Auswechslung]

Blum, Bérbel

DKC Trusetal 92/Wernshausen

Kegel
546
548
506
437
441

477

MP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

SaP

Gast

SV Wernburg

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

2955 : 3008

Kegel
547
450
478
481
533

519

MP

™

Spielbericht

SV Wernburg
Borger, Anne
Haustein, Susanne
Jahn, Diana
Gottschall, Sindy
Goschka, Eve-Marie

Taubert, Franziska
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